TechnoParts
Electronic  Systems  &  Electrotechnical  Equipment
TechnoParts   –   Electronic Systems & Electrotechnical Equipment                                pctechnoparts@gmail.com
VOLT-METER-100VDC
0 - 99.9 Volt DC
Red Digital Panel Meter
Description:
3 wire Mini Red LED DC 100V Digital Voltage Panel Meter
Voltmeter 0-99.9Vdc
Features & Specifications:
Size: 48 X 29 X 22 mm
Open pore size: 46 X 27 mm
Lead wire length: 150 mm
Net weight: 18 g
Measuring Range: 0-99.9 Vdc
Minimum input: 0 Vdc
Maximum Input: 120 Vdc
Display: three 0.56”LED digital tube
Display color: Red
Refresh speed: About 500ms/each time
Allowable error: 1% (+ /-1)
Power supply: DC4-30V
Current consumption: Less than 20 mA, general 5-15 mA
Working temperature: -10ºC ~ 65ºC
Yellow line: measuring signal input
Red line: power supply line
Black: public cathode
IN-DOOR USE ONLY!